Agricultural Pump Dealers

Engine Dealer List

Business Name Contact Name  Street Address  City State Zip Phone Number Email Address Engines New Vehicles Retrofits
Code Fax Number  Website Equipment

AGMEC David George 479 Sequoia Ave. Patterson CA 95363 209-595-0630  david@agmecequipment.com []
209-892-8993  www.agmecequipment.com

Ag-Right Enterprises Phil Scott 12657 Rd 28 1/4 Madera CA 93637  559-674-2421  agright@hotmail.com
559-674-3328

Agri-Valley Irrigation, Inc. Ryan Moore 3168 W. Belmont Ave. Fresno CA 93722  559-486-1412  ryanm@agrivalley.com L]
559-486-0507  wwwe.agrivalley.com

All Engine Distributing Dennis Penner 1314 E. North Fresno CA 93725 559-266-3474  sales@allengine.com L] L]
559-266-3476  www.allengine.com

Cal West Rain Jim Martin P.O. Box 306 Kerman CA 93630 559-846-5326  jimm@-calwestrain.com [] []
559-8465329 www.calwestrain.com

Caruthers Engine Parts Ralph Stephens 2395 W. Tahoe Caruthers CA 93609 559-864-3604 L] L]
559-864-3043

Central California Power Rachel Howze 6615 Rosedale Highwa Bakersfield CA 93308 661-589-2870  rachel@gensets.com
661-589-1165  www.gensets.com

Central California Power Blake Headley 19487 Broken Ct. Shafter CA 93263 661-589-2870  blaken@gensets.com
661-746-1651  www.gensets.com

Cummins West, Inc. Ron Henegar 4601 E. Brundage Ln.  Bakersfield CA 93307 661-733-2555  ronald.e.henegar@cummins.com
661-861-8719  www.cleaire.com

Cummins West, Inc. Jim Finnegan 5333 N. Cornelia Ave. Fresno CA 93722 559-287-8971  jim.p.finnegan@cummins.com
559-274-4481  www.cleaire.com

Cummins West, Inc. Earl Mohler 5250 Claremont Ave.  Stockton CA 95207 209-993-7756  earl.p.mohler@cummins.com
209-472-3450  www.cleaire.com

Don Pedro Pump Gary Rossiter P.O. Box 1038 Hughson CA 95326 209-632-3161  garyr@donpedropump.com

209-632-7443

www.donpedropump.com
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Emissions Control Systems

Fresno Motor Exchange

Garton Tractor, Inc.

Golden State Irrigation Services

Groen Enterprises

HFS Enterprises, Inc.

Holt of California

Holt of California

Holt of California

Holt of California

Hugo's Repair Service

Ironman Parts & Services

Irrigation Design & Construction,

Killingsworth Gear

Don Holt

Mark Gilio

Dave Williams

Scott Silva

Bill Groen

John or Julie Schuetz

Richard Lund

Dave Espindula

Bob Wolfe

Rob Cram

Hugo Younker

Sales/Customer Servic

Michal Conrad

Kim Sullivan

Engine Dealer List

2246 S. Railroad Ave

2320 Stanislaus St.

4780 S. K St.

1648 N. Shaw Rd.

23333 S. Brown Rd.

800 W. Lerdo Hwy.

3850 Channel Drive

1521 W. Charter Way

1521 West Charter Wa

7310 Pacific Ave.

3633 Meadow Lark Ln

12500 E Slauson Ave,

13671 E. Hwy. 26

11200 West Whitesbri

Fresno

Fresno

Tulare

Stockton

Manteca

Shafter

West Sacra

Stockton

Stockton

Pleasant Gr

Great Bend

Santa Fe S

Linden

Fresno

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

KS

CA

CA

CA

93721

93721

93275

95215

95337

93263

95691

95206

95206

95668

67530

90670

95236

93706

559-351-5747
559-266-2236

559-485-4427
559-264-4961

559-686-0054
559-686-3718

209-943-7774
209-943-1004

209-599-4987
209-599-7254

661-746-9035
661-746-3015

916-373-4100
916-373-4146

209-321-8365
209-464-3814

916-466-6000
209-467-4658

916-921-8956
916-991-8279

620-793-8740
620-793-5710
800-664-6707
951-734-5833
209-931-6407
209-931-6403

559-846-6509
559-846-6587

donholtdist@yahoo.com

emissioncontrolsystems.com

a-lmark@sbcglobal.net

www.alautoelectric.com

dwilliams@garton-tractor.com

www.gartontractor.com

ssilva@goldenstateirr.com

www.goldenstateirr.com

hfsenterprises@aol.com

rlund@holtca.com

www.holtca.com

despindula@holtca.com

bwolfe@holtca.com

www.holtca.com

rcram@holtca.com

www.holtca.com

info@ironmanparts.com

Www.ironmanparts.com

ksullivan@Kkillingsworthgear.co
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Magnum Equipment Co.

McClure Equipment Inc.

Mid Cal Tractor

Mission Country Power

N & S Tractor Co.

Nett Technologies

North Kern Machinery

Orton's Equipment Company, Inc.

Pacific Irrigation, Inc.

Pape Machinery

Performance Truck & Diesel

Purviance Drillers, Inc.

Purviance Drillers, Inc.

Quinn Company

Thomas Mueller

Harold Kiernan

John Gilligan

Rick Hamm

Bob Souza

Wayne Moffat

Matthew Godinho

Jason Orton

Dave Hines

Mike Huckabay

Lyle Oslin

Dan Purviance

Dan Purviance

Bob Shepherd

1340 W. Charter Way

1131 33rd St.

1120 W. Charter Way

1363 W. Main St.

600 S. Hwy. 59

Engine Dealer List

Stockton

Bakersfield

Stockton

Santa Mari

Merced

2-6707 Goreway Drive Mississaug

310 High St.

20280 Main St.

Box 225

3000 San Antonio Dr.

Delano

Stratford

Edison

Fowler

2429 Fruitvale Ave., S Bakersfield

P.O. Box 64

P.O. Box 64

P.O. Box 226789

Linden

Linden

Los Angele

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

ON

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

94550

93301

95206

93458

95341

L4V1P7

93215

93266

3220-022

93625

93308

95236

95236

0022-048

209-944-5500
209-462-6527

661-325-5888
661-325-5889

209-944-5714
209-942-4346

805-896-8331
805-922-5742

209-383-5888
209-722-2411

800-361-6388
905-672-5949

661-725-3841
661-725-0377

559-947-3301
559-947-3770

661-366-5555
661-366-0721

559-834-4774
559-834-4754

661-395-0882
661-395-1408
209-887-3554
209-887-3574
(209) 884-3554
(209) 877-3574

562-463-6013
562-699-7971

thomas.mueller@magnumeg.com

WWW.magnumeg.com

mcclureeq@aol.com

www.mcclureequipment.com

http://jddealer.deere.com/midcal

hamminca@aol.com

bob@nstractor.com

Www.nstractor.com

wmoffat@nett.ca

www.nett.ca

mgodinho@kernmachinery.com

www.kernmachinery.com

dhines@pacificirrigationinc.com

mhuckabay@papemachinery.co

prdms@aol.com

pdi2@verizon.net

pdi2@verizon.net

bshepherd@quinnpower.com

Www.quinnpower.com
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Quinn Company - Bakersfield

Quinn Company - Corcoran

Quinn Company - Oxnard

Quinn Company - Salinas

Quinn Company - Santa Maria

Quinn Company - Selma

Quinn Power Systems

R.L. Righetti Enterprises

Rogers Truck Sales and Service

San Joaquin Equipment

Shannon Pump Company

TGP West Inc.

Thomason Tractor Company

Valley Power Products

Engine Dealer List

Kelly Francis 2200 Pegasus Rd.
Kelly Francis 510 Pickerell Street
Kelly Francis 801 Del Norte Blvd.
Kelly Francis 1300 Abbott

Kelly Francis 1655 Carlotti Drive
Kelly Francis 10273 S. Golden State
Bob Shepherd P.O. Box 227044

Ray Righetti, Jr. 1627 E. Channel St.

Ed Rogers 4312 S. Chestnut Ave.
Rod Rosecrants Bill K 2413 Crrows Landing
Jerry Shannon 275 So. Hwy. 59
Torp Mitchell W. 3250 El Camino Real,
P.O. Box 97

Don York, Jr.

Johnnie McGrew 855 Stillwater Road

Bakersfield

Corcoran

Oxnard

Salinas

Santa Mari

Selma

Los Angele

Stockton

Fresno

Modesto

Merced

Atascadero

Firebaugh

Sacrament

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

93308

93212

93031

93901

93454

93662

0022-074

95205

93725

95358

95340

93422

93622

95691

559-891-6675
559-891-6700

559-891-6675
559-891-6700

559-891-6675
559-891-6700

559-891-6675
559-891-6700

559-891-6675
559-891-6700

559-891-6675
559-891-6700

562-463-6013
562-699-7971

209-464-8306
209-464-4739

559-264-2891
559-264-9383

209-538-3831
209-538-9220

209-723-3904
209-723-5865
805-462-2849
805-462-0943
559-659-2039
559-659-3267

916-496-6036
916-327-2721

kfrancis@quinnpower.com

Www.quinncompany.com

kfrancis@quinncompany.com

Www.quinncompany.com

kfrancis@quinncompany.com

Www.quinncompany.com

kfrancis@quinncompany.com

Www.quinncompany.com

kfrancis@quinncompany.com

Www.quinncompany.com

kfrancis@quinncompany.com

Www.quinncompany.com

bshepherd@quinnpower.com

Www.quinncompany.com

rayjr@righetti.net

www.Righetti.net

erpgersf@aol.com

jerry@shannonpump.com

tgpwest@tcsn.net

www.tgpwest.com

general@thomasontractor.com

www.thomasontractor.com

johnnie.mcgrew@valleypsi.com

www.valleypowersystems.com
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Engine Dealer List

Valley Power Products, Inc. Mark A. Peterson 2935 S. Orange Ave.  Fresno CA 93725 559-237-0869  mark.peterson@valleypsi.com
559-442-6056  www.ValleyPowerSystems.com

Valley Power Systems David Peterson 855 Stillwater Road Sacrament CA 95691 916-374-2946  david.peterson@valleypsi.com
916-372-0920  www.valleypowersystems.com

Valley Pump & Dairy Systems Bill Wilson 2280 South K Street Tulare CA 93274 559-686-2000  valleypump@sbcglobal.net ; vpt L]
559-686-4180

Water Associates Joey Mier 12816 Jomani Dr. Bakersfield CA 93312 661-979-0688  jmier@bak.rr.com
661-829-1283  www.waterassociates.com

On-Road Dealers

Business Name Contact Name  Street Address  City State Zip Phone Number Email Address Engines New Vehicles Retrofits

Code Fax Number  Website Equipment

A-Z BUS SALES Keely King 3418 52nd Ave. Sacrament CA 95823  916-399-2946  kking@a-zbus.com L] L]
916-391-1093  www.a-zbus.com

Bill Wright Toyota Andy Pappas 5100 Gasoline Alley D Bakersfield CA 93313 661-398-8697  Aapappas@BillWright.com L] L]
661-837-1004  www.BillWright.com

Bus West Phil Lujan 16644 A. Elm Ave Caruthers ~ CA 93609  559-455-8443  plujan@buswest.com
559-644-1096

Caruthers Engine Parts Ralph Stephens 2395 W. Tahoe Caruthers CA 93609 559-864-3604 L] L]
559-864-3043

Central California Kenworth Brian Kurtt 2900 Gibson St. Bakersfield CA 93308 661-323-2931  briank@cckw.com
661-323-0204  www.cckw.com

Central California Kenworth (Fren John Bernadicou 10998 S. Harlan Rd. FrenchCa CA 95231 209-983-6970  johnbe@cckw.com
209-983-6990  www.cckw.com

Central California Kenworth (Fres Bruce Kurtt 2892 E. Jensen Ave. Fresno CA 93706 559-268-4344  brucek@cckw.com
559-268-4851  www.cckw.com

Central California Kenworth (Paso Joe Lema 3030 Ramada Dr. Paso Roble CA 93446 805-237-9493  josephl@cckw.com

805-237-9377

www.cckw.com
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Central California Power

Central California Power

Central Valley Truck Center

Coast Cunties Truck & Equip

Complete Coach Works

Complete Coach Works

Crossroads Equipment Lease and

Cummins West, Inc.

Cummins West, Inc.

Cummins West, Inc.

Emissions Control Systems

Emissions Retrofit Group

Emissions Retrofit Group

Forklift Specialities, Inc.

Rachel Howze

Blake Headley

Richard Aranas

Barry Lamanna

Justin Scalzi

Justin Scalzi

William Dalton

Earl Mohler

Jim Finnegan

Ron Henegar

Don Holt

David Wirth

David Wirth

Michael Fitzgerald

Engine Dealer List

6615 Rosedale Highwa

19487 Broken Ct.

2707 S. East Ave

920 Elvee Drive

1863 Service Ct.

1863 Service Ct.

9121 Haven Ave #270

5250 Claremont Ave.

5333 N. Cornelia Ave.

4601 E. Brundage Ln.

2246 S. Railroad Ave

5720B Roseville Rd.

2408 Teagarden St.

3711 W. Franklin Ave.

Bakersfield

Shafter

Fresno

Salinas

Riverside

Riverside

Rancho Cu

Stockton

Fresno

Bakersfield

Fresno

Sacrament

San Leandr

Fresno

CA

CA

CA

CA

Ca

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

93308

93263

93725

93901

92507

92507

91730

95207

93722

93307

93721

95842

94577

93706

661-589-2870
661-589-1165

661-589-2870
661-746-1651

559-266-9531
559-266-4058

831-758-2441
831-758-3314

951-684-9585
951-836-0815

951-684-9585
951-836-0815

909-786-3040
909-945-0279

209-993-7756
209-472-3450

559-287-8971
559-274-4481

661-733-2555
661-861-8719

559-351-5747
559-266-2236
916-468-9104
866-334-7701
916-468-9104
866-334-7701

559-275-5285
559-275-2753

rachel@gensets.com

www.gensets.com

blaken@gensets.com

WWw.gensets.com

raranas@centralvalleytruckcenter

www.centralvalleytruckcenter.co

Blamanna@coastcounties.com

www.coastcounties.com

Jscalza@completecoach.com

www.completecoach.com

jscalzi@completecoach.com

www.completecoach.com

wdalton@crlease.com

crlease.com

earl.p.mohler@cummins.com

www.cleaire.com

jim.p.finnegan@cummins.com

www.cleaire.com

ronald.e.henegar@cummins.com

www.cleaire.com

donholtdist@yahoo.com
emissioncontrolsystems.com
dwirth@emissionretrofit.com
www.emissionsretrofit.com
dwirth@emissionsretrofit.com

www.emissionsretrofit.com

mfitzgerald@forkliftspecialities.c

www.forkliftspecialities.com
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Fresno Motor Exchange

Fresno Truck Center

Fresno Truck Center

Golden State Peterbilt

Holt of California

Huss, LLC

Interstate Truck Center DBA Vall

Ironman

Ironman Parts & Services

Ironman Parts & Services

Ironman Parts & Services

Ironman Parts & Services

Ironman Parts & Services

Ironman Parts & Services

Mark Gilio

John Wallace

John Wallace

Vester East

Bob Wolfe

Sonya de Claro

Ted Heilman

Sales/Customer Servic

Sales/Customer Servic

Sales/Customer Servic

Sales/Customer Servic

Sales/Customer Servic

Sales/Customer Servic

Sales/Customer Servic

Engine Dealer List

2320 Stanislaus St.

2727 E. Central Ave.

2727 E. Central Ave.

4390 S. Bagley

1521 West Charter Wa

820 Research Drive, S

5837 N. Goldenstate Bl

2535 Anselmo Drive

2535 Anselmo Drive (

14066 Garfield Ave

72189 Varner Road

10238 Cherry Ave

15252 Valley Blvd.

2960 Lenwood Road

Fresno

Fresno

Fresno

Fresno

Stockton

Palm Sprin

Turlock

Corona

Corona

Paramount

Thousand

Fontana

Fontana

Barstow

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

93721

93725

93725

93725

95206

92262

95382

92879

92879

90723

92276

92335

92335

92311

559-485-4427
559-264-4961

(559) 486-4310
(559) 233-2785
(559) 486-4310
(559) 233-2785
800-462-1863
559-237-1621

916-466-6000
209-467-4658

(888) 360-HUSS
(760) 760-6213
209-669-5444
209-669-6013

1-800-247-8540
1-951-734-5833

800-664-6707
951-734-5833

800-664-6707
951-734-5833

800-664-6707
951-734-5833
800-664-6707
951-734-5833
800-664-6707
951-734-5833

800-664-6707
951-734-5833

a-1lmark@sbcglobal.net

www.alautoelectric.com

jwallace@fresnotruck.com

www.fresnotruckcenter.com

jwallace@fresnotruck.com

www.fresnotruckcenter.com

vestereast@emtharp.com

www.emtharp.com

bwolfe@holtca.com

www.holtca.com

sonya.declaro@huss-filters.com

www.huss-filters.com

theilman@itctrucks.com

www.itctrucks.com

info@ironmanparts.com
www.DieselRetrofit.com
info@ironmanparts.com
Www.ironmanparts.com
info@ironmanparts.com
Www.ironmanparts.com
info@ironmanparts.com
Www.ironmanparts.com
info@ironmanparts.com

Www.ironmanparts.com

info@ironmanparts.com

Www.ironmanparts.com

info@ironmanparts.com

Www.ironmanparts.com
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Ironman parts & Services

Ironman Parts & Services

Ironman Parts & Services

Ironman Parts & Services

Ironman Parts & Services

IronmanParts & Services

Magnum Equipment Co.

Michael Chevrolet

Michael Toyota, VW And Audi

Pape Machinery

Performance Truck & Diesel

Quinn Company - Bakersfield

Quinn Company - Corcoran

Quinn Company - Oxnard

Sales/Customer Servic

Sales/Customer Servic

Sales/Customer Servic

Sales/ Customer Servi

Sales/Customer Servic

Sales/Customer Servic

Thomas Mueller

Joe Pienetti

Glenn Marsh

Mike Huckabay

Lyle Oslin

Kelly Francis

Kelly Francis

Kelly Francis

Engine Dealer List

8899 Three Flags Ave.

8853 Three Flags Ave.

14264 Valley Blvd, Sui

2500 N. Alameda Stree

981 66th Street

4164 E. Washington BI

1340 W. Charter Way

5737 N. Blackstone

50 W. Bullard

3000 San Antonio Dr.

2429 Fruitvale Ave., S

2200 Pegasus Rd.

510 Pickerell Street

801 Del Norte Blvd.

Hesperia

Hesperia

Fontana

Compton

Oakland

Los Angele

Stockton

Fresno

Fresno

Fowler

Bakersfield

Bakersfield

Corcoran

Oxnard

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

92345

92345

92335

90222

94621

90023

94550

93710

93704

93625

93308

93308

93212

93031

800-664-6707
951-734-5833

800-664-6707
951-734-5833

800-664-6707
951-734-5833

800-664-6707
951-734-5833

800-664-6707
951-734-5833

800-664-6707
951-734-5833

209-944-5500
209-462-6527

559-431-6000
559-438-4345

559-431-8132
559-435-0761

559-834-4774
559-834-4754

661-395-0882
661-395-1408
559-891-6675
559-891-6700
559-891-6675
559-891-6700

559-891-6675
559-891-6700

info@ironmanparts.com

Www.ironmanparts.com

info@ironmanparts.com

www.ironmanparts.com

info@ironmanparts.com

www.ironmanparts.com

info@ironmanparts.com

www.ironmanparts.com

info@ironmanparts.com

www.ironmanparts.com

info@ironmanparts.com

www.ironmanparts.com

thomas.mueller@magnumeg.com

Wwww.magnumeqg.com

www.michaelauto.com

parts@michaelautomotive.com

www.michaelauto.com

mhuckabay@papemachinery.co

prdms@aol.com

kfrancis@quinnpower.com

Www.quinncompany.com

kfrancis@quinncompany.com

Www.quinncompany.com

kfrancis@quinncompany.com

Www.quinncompany.com
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Quinn Company - Salinas

Quinn Company - Santa Maria

Quinn Company - Selma

Quinn Power Systems

R.L. Righetti Enterprises

Ricker Machinery Company

Rogers Truck Sales and Service

Senator Ford, Inc.

Southwest Dealer Service's

Valley Power Products

Valley Power Products, Inc.

Valley Power Systems

Valley Truck Parts & Equipment

Water Associates

Kelly Francis

Kelly Francis

Kelly Francis

Bob Shepherd

Ray Righetti, Jr.

Steve Villata

Ed Rogers

Tim Creedon

Dave Carney

Johnnie McGrew

Mark A. Peterson

David Peterson

Anthony Stegall

Joey Mier

Engine Dealer List

1300 Abbott

1655 Carlotti Drive

10273 S. Golden State

P.O. Box 227044

1627 E. Channel St.

909 7th Street

4312 S. Chestnut Ave.

3801 Florin Rd.

1700 Willow Pass Ct

855 Stillwater Road

2935 S. Orange Ave.

855 Stillwater Road

3395 E. Malaga

12816 Jomani Dr.

Salinas

Santa Mari

Selma

Los Angele

Stockton

Oakland

Fresno

Sacrament

Concord

Sacrament

Fresno

Sacrament

Fresno

Bakersfield

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

93901

93454

93662

0022-074

95205

94607

93725

95823

94520

95691

93725

95691

93625

93312

559-891-6675
559-891-6700

559-891-6675
559-891-6700

559-891-6675
559-891-6700

562-463-6013
562-699-7971

209-464-8306
209-464-4739

510-773-1538
510-893-9654

559-264-2891
559-264-9383

16-391-3000 Ext.
916-391-7026

925-382-5670
925-753-5435

916-496-6036
916-327-2721

559-237-0869
559-442-6056
916-374-2946
916-372-0920
800-598-5715
559-233-3175

661-979-0688
661-829-1283

8

o

kfrancis@quinncompany.com

Www.quinncompany.com

kfrancis@quinncompany.com

Www.quinncompany.com

kfrancis@quinncompany.com

Www.quinncompany.com

bshepherd@quinnpower.com

Www.quinncompany.com

rayjr@righetti.net

www.Righetti.net

smv707@msn.com

www.rickermachinery.com

erpgersf@aol.com

tscreedon@senatorford.com

www.senatorford.com

dcarneyswds@yahoo.com
karrtrack.com
johnnie.mcgrew@valleypsi.com
www.valleypowersystems.com
mark.peterson@valleypsi.com
www.ValleyPowerSystems.com
david.peterson@valleypsi.com

www.valleypowersystems.com

anthonys@valtruck.com

www.valtruck.com

jmier@bak.rr.com

www.waterassociates.com
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Engine Dealer List

Wondries Fleet Group Clark Cooper 1247 West Main Street Alhambra CA 91801 626-457-5590  yesenia@bobwondriesford.com L] L]
626-457-5593

Off-Road Dealers

Business Name Contact Name  Street Address City State Zip Phone Number Email Address Engines New Vehicles Retrofits
Code Fax Number  \Website Equipment
Ag Industrial Manufacturing, Inc.  Claude Brown 110 S. Beckman Rd. Lodi CA 95240 209-369-1994  claudebrownaim@earthlink.net L]

209-333-0736  www.agindustrialmanufacturing.

AGMEC David George 479 Sequoia Ave. Patterson CA 95363 209-595-0630  david@agmecequipment.com []

209-892-8993  www.agmecequipment.com

Ag-Right Enterprises Phil Scott 12657 Rd 28 1/4 Madera CA 93637 559-674-2421  agright@hotmail.com
559-674-3328

All Engine Distributing Dennis Penner 1314 E. North Fresno CA 93725 559-266-3474  sales@allengine.com L] L]
559-266-3476  www.allengine.com

Berchtold Equipment Company  Pam Valdez 330 E. 19th St. Bakersfield CA 93301  661-323-7817  pvaldez@berchtold.com L]
661-716-0082  www.berchtold.com

Bus West Phil Lujan 16644 A. EIm Ave Caruthers  CA 93609  559-455-8443  plujan@buswest.com
559-644-1096

Caruthers Engine Parts Ralph Stephens 2395 W. Tahoe Caruthers CA 93609 559-864-3604 L] L]
559-864-3043

Central California Power Rachel Howze 6615 Rosedale Highwa Bakersfield CA 93308 661-589-2870  rachel@gensets.com
661-589-1165  www.gensets.com

Central California Power Blake Headley 19487 Broken Ct. Shafter CA 93263 661-589-2870  blaken@gensets.com
661-746-1651  www.gensets.com

Complete Coach Works Justin Scalzi 1863 Service Ct. Riverside CA 92507 951-684-9585  jscalzi@completecoach.com []

951-836-0815  www.completecoach.com
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Complete Coach Works

Cummins West, Inc.

Cummins West, Inc.

Cummins West, Inc.

Diesel Technologies

Emissions Control Systems

Emissions Retrofit Group

Emissions Retrofit Group

Forklift Specialities, Inc.

Fresno Motor Exchange

Fresno Truck Center

Fresno Truck Center

Garton Tractor, Inc.

Justin Scalzi

Jim Finnegan

Ron Henegar

Earl Mohler

Gary Church

Don Holt

David Wirth

David Wirth

Michael Fitzgerald

Mark Gilio

John Wallace

John Wallace

Dave Williams

Engine Dealer List

1863 Service Ct.

5333 N. Cornelia Ave.

4601 E. Brundage Ln.

5250 Claremont Ave.

3689 S. Bagley

2246 S. Railroad Ave

5720B Roseville Rd.

2408 Teagarden St.

3711 W. Franklin Ave.

2320 Stanislaus St.

2727 E. Central Ave.

2727 E. Central Ave.

4780 S. K St.

Riverside

Fresno

Bakersfield

Stockton

Fresno

Fresno

Sacrament

San Leandr

Fresno

Fresno

Fresno

Fresno

Tulare

Ca

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

92507

93722

93307

95207

93725

93721

95842

94577

93706

93721

93725

93725

93275

951-684-9585
951-836-0815

559-287-8971
559-274-4481

661-733-2555
661-861-8719

209-993-7756
209-472-3450

559-268-2870
559-268-0810

559-351-5747
559-266-2236

916-468-9104
866-334-7701

916-468-9104
866-334-7701

559-275-5285
559-275-2753

559-485-4427
559-264-4961

(559) 486-4310
(559) 233-2785

(559) 486-4310
(559) 233-2785

559-686-0054
559-686-3718

Jscalza@completecoach.com

www.completecoach.com

jim.p.finnegan@cummins.com

www.cleaire.com

ronald.e.henegar@cummins.com

www.cleaire.com

earl.p.mohler@cummins.com

www.cleaire.com

donholtdist@yahoo.com

emissioncontrolsystems.com

dwirth@emissionretrofit.com

www.emissionsretrofit.com

dwirth@emissionsretrofit.com

www.emissionsretrofit.com

mfitzgerald@forkliftspecialities.c

www.forkliftspecialities.com

a-1lmark@sbcglobal.net

www.alautoelectric.com

jwallace@fresnotruck.com

www.fresnotruckcenter.com

jwallace@fresnotruck.com

www.fresnotruckcenter.com

dwilliams@garton-tractor.com

www.gartontractor.com
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HFS Enterprises, Inc.

Holt of California

Holt of California

Holt of California

Hugo's Repair Service

Huss, LLC

Ironman Parts & Services

Ironman Parts & Services

Killingsworth Gear

Kuckenbecker Tractor Co.

Magnum Equipment Co.

Mid Cal Tractor

Mission Country Power

John or Julie Schuetz

Dave Espindula

Richard Lund

Rob Cram

Hugo Younker

Sonya de Claro

Sales/Customer Servic

Sales/ Customer Servi

Kim Sullivan

Tom DeMarco

Thomas Mueller

John Gilligan

Rick Hamm

Engine Dealer List

800 W. Lerdo Hwy.

1521 W. Charter Way

3850 Channel Drive

7310 Pacific Ave.

3633 Meadow Lark Ln

820 Research Drive, S

2535 Anselmo Drive (

2500 N. Alameda Stree

11200 West Whitesbri

800 S. Madera Ave.

1340 W. Charter Way

1120 W. Charter Way

1363 W. Main St.

Shafter

Stockton

West Sacra

Pleasant Gr

Great Bend

Palm Sprin

Corona

Compton

Fresno

Madera

Stockton

Stockton

Santa Mari

CA

CA

CA

CA

KS

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

93263

95206

95691

95668

67530

92262

92879

90222

93706

93637

94550

95206

93458

661-746-9035
661-746-3015

209-321-8365
209-464-3814

916-373-4100
916-373-4146

916-921-8956
916-991-8279

620-793-8740
620-793-5710

(888) 360-HUSS
(760) 760-6213

800-664-6707
951-734-5833

800-664-6707
951-734-5833

559-846-6509
559-846-6587

559-674-2496
559-674-9622

209-944-5500
209-462-6527

209-944-5714
209-942-4346

805-896-8331
805-922-5742

hfsenterprises@aol.com

despindula@holtca.com

rlund@holtca.com

www.holtca.com

rcram@bholtca.com

www.holtca.com

sonya.declaro@huss-filters.com

www.huss-filters.com

info@ironmanparts.com

Www.ironmanparts.com

info@ironmanparts.com

www.ironmanparts.com

ksullivan@Kkillingsworthgear.co

tomktc@shcglobal.net

thomas.mueller@magnumeg.com

Wwww.magnumeq.com

http://jddealer.deere.com/midcal

hamminca@aol.com
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N & S Tractor Co.

Nett Technologies

North Kern Machinery

Orton's Equipment Company, Inc.

Pape Machinery

Performance Truck & Diesel

Quinn Company

Quinn Company - Bakersfield

Quinn Company - Corcoran

Quinn Company - Oxnard

Quinn Company - Salinas

Quinn Company - Santa Maria

Quinn Company - Selma

Bob Souza

Wayne Moffat

Matthew Godinho

Jason Orton

Mike Huckabay

Lyle Oslin

Bob Shepherd

Kelly Francis

Kelly Francis

Kelly Francis

Kelly Francis

Kelly Francis

Kelly Francis

Engine Dealer List

600 S. Hwy. 59

2-6707 Goreway Drive

310 High St.

20280 Main St.

3000 San Antonio Dr.

2429 Fruitvale Ave., S

P.O. Box 226789

2200 Pegasus Rd.

510 Pickerell Street

801 Del Norte Blvd.

1300 Abbott

1655 Carlotti Drive

10273 S. Golden State

Merced

Mississaug

Delano

Stratford

Fowler

Bakersfield

Los Angele

Bakersfield

Corcoran

Oxnard

Salinas

Santa Mari

Selma

CA

ON

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

95341

L4V1P7

93215

93266

93625

93308

0022-048

93308

93212

93031

93901

93454

93662

209-383-5888
209-722-2411

800-361-6388
905-672-5949

661-725-3841
661-725-0377

559-947-3301
559-947-3770

559-834-4774
559-834-4754

661-395-0882
661-395-1408

562-463-6013
562-699-7971

559-891-6675
559-891-6700

559-891-6675
559-891-6700

559-891-6675
559-891-6700

559-891-6675
559-891-6700

559-891-6675
559-891-6700

559-891-6675
559-891-6700

bob@nstractor.com

www.nstractor.com

wmoffat@nett.ca

www.nett.ca

mgodinho@kernmachinery.com

www.kernmachinery.com

mhuckabay@papemachinery.co

prdms@aol.com

bshepherd@quinnpower.com

WWW.quinnpower.com

kfrancis@quinnpower.com

Www.quinncompany.com

kfrancis@quinncompany.com

Www.quinncompany.com

kfrancis@quinncompany.com

WWw.quinncompany.com

kfrancis@quinncompany.com

Www.quinncompany.com

kfrancis@quinncompany.com

Www.quinncompany.com

kfrancis@quinncompany.com

Www.quinncompany.com
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Quinn Power Systems

R.L. Righetti Enterprises

RAM Rick Albert Machinery, Inc.

Ricker Machinery Company

Rogers Truck Sales and Service

Saltzman Auto Electric & Equipm

San Joaquin Equipment

Senator Ford, Inc.

Sequoia Equipment Company

Southwest Dealer Service's

TGP West Inc.

Thomason Tractor Company

Valley Power Products

Bob Shepherd

Ray Righetti, Jr.

Rick Albert

Steve Villata

Ed Rogers

Mike Saltzman

Rod Rosecrants Bill K

Tim Creedon

Grant Costa

Dave Carney

Torp Mitchell W.

Don York, Jr.

Johnnie McGrew

Engine Dealer List

P.O. Box 227044

1627 E. Channel St.

4122 Nevis Street

909 7th Street

4312 S. Chestnut Ave.

2157 South K Street

2413 Crrows Landing

3801 Florin Rd.

3400 E. American Ave.

1700 Willow Pass Ct

3250 El Camino Real,

P.O. Box 97

855 Stillwater Road

Los Angele

Stockton

Pleasanton

Oakland

Fresno

Tulare

Modesto

Sacrament

Fresno

Concord

Atascadero

Firebaugh

Sacrament

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

0022-074

95205

94566

94607

93725

93274

95358

95823

93745

94520

93422

93622

95691

562-463-6013
562-699-7971

209-464-8306
209-464-4739

510-504-5086
925-426-0828

510-773-1538
510-893-9654

559-264-2891
559-264-9383

559-688-2828
559-688-1376

209-538-3831
209-538-9220

16-391-3000 Ext.
916-391-7026

559-441-1122
559-441-0454

925-382-5670
925-753-5435

805-462-2849
805-462-0943

559-659-2039
559-659-3267

916-496-6036
916-327-2721

8

o

bshepherd@quinnpower.com

Www.quinncompany.com

rayjr@righetti.net

www.Righetti.net

r_albert@sbcglobal.net

www.rickalbertmachinery.com

smv707@msn.com

www.rickermachinery.com

erpgersf@aol.com

tscreedon@senatorford.com

www.senatorford.com

gcosta@sequoiaequipment.com

http://www.sequoiaequipment.co

dcarneyswds@yahoo.com

karrtrack.com

tgpwest@tcsn.net

www.tgpwest.com

general@thomasontractor.com

www.thomasontractor.com

johnnie.mcgrew@valleypsi.com

www.valleypowersystems.com
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Engine Dealer List

Valley Power Products, Inc. Mark A. Peterson 2935 S. Orange Ave.  Fresno CA 93725 559-237-0869  mark.peterson@valleypsi.com
559-442-6056  www.ValleyPowerSystems.com

Valley Power Systems David Peterson 855 Stillwater Road Sacrament CA 95691 916-374-2946  david.peterson@valleypsi.com
916-372-0920  www.valleypowersystems.com

Water Associates Joey Mier 12816 Jomani Dr. Bakersfield CA 93312 661-979-0688  jmier@bak.rr.com
661-829-1283 Www.waterassociates.com

Wondries Fleet Group Clark Cooper 1247 West Main Street Alhambra CA 91801 626-457-5590  yesenia@bobwondriesford.com L] L]
626-457-5593

Forklift Dealers

Business Name Contact Name  Street Address  City State Zip Phone Number Email Address Engines New Vehicles Retrofits

Code Fax Number  Website Equipment

A -ZBUS SALES Keely King 3418 52nd Ave. Sacrament CA 95823 916-399-2946  kking@a-zbus.com [] []
916-391-1093  www.a-zbus.com

Ag-Right Enterprises Phil Scott 12657 Rd 28 1/4 Madera CA 93637  559-674-2421  agright@hotmail.com
559-674-3328

Alta-Lift Bob Shepherd P.O. Box 226789 LosAngele CA  90022-  562-463-6013  bshepherd@quinnpower.com []
562-699-7971  www.quinnpower.com

Berchtold Equipment Company Pam Valdez 330 E. 19th St. Bakersfield CA 93301 661-323-7817  pvaldez@berchtold.com []
661-716-0082  www.berchtold.com

Central California Power Blake Headley 19487 Broken Ct. Shafter CA 93263 661-589-2870  blaken@gensets.com
661-746-1651  www.gensets.com

Central California Power Rachel Howze 6615 Rosedale Highwa Bakersfield CA 93308  661-589-2870  rachel@gensets.com
661-589-1165  www.gensets.com

Cummins West, Inc. Ron Henegar 4601 E. Brundage Ln.  Bakersfield CA 93307 661-733-2555  ronald.e.henegar@cummins.com

661-861-8719

www.cleaire.com
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Cummins West, Inc.

Cummins West, Inc.

Diesel Technologies

Emissions Control Systems

Emissions Retrofit Group

Emissions Retrofit Group

Forklift Specialities, Inc.

Greylift, Inc.

Holf of California

Holt of California

Holt of California

Huss, LLC

Ironman Parts & Services

Jim Finnegan

Earl Mohler

Gary Church

Don Holt

David Wirth

David Wirth

Michael Fitzgerald

Roy Hobock

Cary Rovlet

Rob Cram

Dave Espindula

Sonya de Claro

Sales/Customer Servic 2535 Anselmo Drive (

Engine Dealer List

5333 N. Cornelia Ave.

5250 Claremont Ave.

3689 S. Bagley

2246 S. Railroad Ave

5720B Roseville Rd.

2408 Teagarden St.

3711 W. Franklin Ave.

4646 E. Jensen

1234 West Charter Wa

7310 Pacific Ave.

1521 W. Charter Way

820 Research Drive, S

Fresno

Stockton

Fresno

Fresno

Sacrament

San Leandr

Fresno

Frenso

Stockton

Pleasant Gr

Stockton

Palm Sprin

Corona

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

93722

95207

93725

93721

95842

94577

93706

93745

95206

95668

95206

92262

92879

559-287-8971
559-274-4481

209-993-7756
209-472-3450

559-268-2870
559-268-0810

559-351-5747
559-266-2236

916-468-9104
866-334-7701

916-468-9104
866-334-7701

559-275-5285
559-275-2753

559-268-6621
559-485-0110

209-946-1776

916-921-8956
916-991-8279

209-321-8365
209-464-3814

(888) 360-HUSS
(760) 760-6213

800-664-6707
951-734-5833

jim.p.finnegan@cummins.com

www.cleaire.com

earl.p.mohler@cummins.com

www.cleaire.com

donholtdist@yahoo.com

emissioncontrolsystems.com

dwirth@emissionretrofit.com

www.emissionsretrofit.com

dwirth@emissionsretrofit.com

www.emissionsretrofit.com

mfitzgerald@forkliftspecialities.c

www.forkliftspecialities.com

royh@graylift.com

www.greylift.com

crovlet2@hohca.com

hohca.com

rcram@holtca.com

www.holtca.com

despindula@holtca.com

sonya.declaro@huss-filters.com

www.huss-filters.com

info@ironmanparts.com

www.ironmanparts.com
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Ironman Parts & Services

Ironman Parts & Services

Ironman Parts & Services

Ironman Parts & Services

Ironman Parts & Services

Ironman parts & Services

Ironman Parts & Services

Ironman Parts & Services

Ironman Parts & Services

Ironman Parts & Services

Ironman Parts & Services

IronmanParts & Services

N & S Tractor Co.

Sales/Customer Servic

Sales/Customer Servic

Sales/Customer Servic

Sales/Customer Servic

Sales/Customer Servic

Sales/Customer Servic

Sales/Customer Servic

Sales/ Customer Servi

Sales/Customer Servic

Sales/Customer Servic

Sales/Customer Servic

Sales/Customer Servic

Bob Souza

Engine Dealer List

14066 Garfield Ave

72189 Varner Road

10238 Cherry Ave

15252 Valley Blvd.

2960 Lenwood Road

8899 Three Flags Ave.

14264 Valley Blvd, Sui

2500 N. Alameda Stree

12500 E Slauson Ave,

8853 Three Flags Ave.

981 66th Street

4164 E. Washington BI

600 S. Hwy. 59

Paramount

Thousand

Fontana

Fontana

Barstow

Hesperia

Fontana

Compton

Santa Fe S

Hesperia

Oakland

Los Angele

Merced

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

90723

92276

92335

92335

92311

92345

92335

90222

90670

92345

94621

90023

95341

800-664-6707
951-734-5833

800-664-6707
951-734-5833

800-664-6707
951-734-5833

800-664-6707
951-734-5833

800-664-6707
951-734-5833

800-664-6707
951-734-5833

800-664-6707
951-734-5833

800-664-6707
951-734-5833

800-664-6707
951-734-5833

800-664-6707
951-734-5833

800-664-6707
951-734-5833

800-664-6707
951-734-5833

209-383-5888
209-722-2411

info@ironmanparts.com

Www.ironmanparts.com

info@ironmanparts.com

Www.ironmanparts.com

info@ironmanparts.com

www.ironmanparts.com

info@ironmanparts.com

Www.ironmanparts.com

info@ironmanparts.com

www.ironmanparts.com

info@ironmanparts.com

www.ironmanparts.com

info@ironmanparts.com

Www.ironmanparts.com

info@ironmanparts.com

www.ironmanparts.com

info@ironmanparts.com

Www.ironmanparts.com

info@ironmanparts.com

Www.ironmanparts.com

info@ironmanparts.com

www.ironmanparts.com

info@ironmanparts.com

Www.ironmanparts.com

bob@nstractor.com

Www.nstractor.com
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Engine Dealer List

Nett Technologies Wayne Moffat 2-6707 Goreway Drive Mississaug ON  L4V1P7  800-361-6388  wmoffat@nett.ca L] L]
905-672-5949  www.nett.ca

North Kern Machinery Matthew Godinho 310 High St. Delano CA 93215  661-725-3841  mgodinho@kernmachinery.com []

661-725-0377  www.kernmachinery.com

Orton's Equipment Company, Inc. Jason Orton 20280 Main St. Stratford CA 93266 559-947-3301
559-947-3770

Pape Machinery Mike Huckabay 3000 San Antonio Dr.  Fowler CA 93625 559-834-4774  mhuckabay@papemachinery.co
559-834-4754

Performance Truck & Diesel Lyle Oslin 2429 Fruitvale Ave., S Bakersfield CA 93308 661-395-0882  prdms@aol.com
661-395-1408

Quinn Company - Bakersfield Kelly Francis 2200 Pegasus Rd. Bakersfield CA 93308 559-891-6675  kfrancis@quinnpower.com

559-891-6700  www.quinncompany.com

Quinn Company - Corcoran Kelly Francis 510 Pickerell Street Corcoran CA 93212 559-891-6675  kfrancis@quinncompany.com

559-891-6700  www.quinncompany.com

Quinn Company - Oxnard Kelly Francis 801 Del Norte Blvd. Oxnard CA 93031 559-891-6675  kfrancis@quinncompany.com

559-891-6700  www.quinncompany.com

Quinn Company - Salinas Kelly Francis 1300 Abbott Salinas CA 93901 559-891-6675  kfrancis@quinncompany.com
559-891-6700  www.quinncompany.com

Quinn Company - Santa Maria Kelly Francis 1655 Carlotti Drive Santa Mari CA 93454 559-891-6675  kfrancis@quinncompany.com

559-891-6700  www.quinncompany.com

Quinn Company - Selma Kelly Francis 10273 S. Golden State  Selma CA 93662 559-891-6675  kfrancis@quinncompany.com

559-891-6700  www.quinncompany.com

R.L. Righetti Enterprises Ray Righetti, Jr. 1627 E. Channel St. Stockton CA 95205 209-464-8306  rayjr@righetti.net L]
209-464-4739  www.Righetti.net

RAM Rick Albert Machinery, Inc. Rick Albert 4122 Nevis Street Pleasanton = CA 94566 510-504-5086  r_albert@sbcglobal.net [] []
925-426-0828  www.rickalbertmachinery.com
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Engine Dealer List

Rogers Truck Sales and Service Ed Rogers 4312 S. Chestnut Ave.  Fresno CA 93725 559-264-2891  erpgersf@aol.com L]
559-264-9383

San Joaquin Equipment Rod Rosecrants Bill K 2413 Crrows Landing Modesto ~ CA 95358  209-538-3831 L] L]
209-538-9220

Southwest Dealer Service's Dave Carney 1700 Willow Pass Ct ~ Concord CA 94520 925-382-5670  dcarneyswds@yahoo.com
925-753-5435 karrtrack.com

Thomason Tractor Company Don York, Jr. P.O. Box 97 Firebaugh CA 93622 559-659-2039  general@thomasontractor.com
559-659-3267  www.thomasontractor.com

Valley Power Products Johnnie McGrew 855 Stillwater Road Sacrament CA 95691 916-496-6036  johnnie.mcgrew@valleypsi.com
916-327-2721  www.valleypowersystems.com

Valley Power Products, Inc. Mark A. Peterson 2935 S. Orange Ave.  Fresno CA 93725 559-237-0869  mark.peterson@valleypsi.com
559-442-6056  www.ValleyPowerSystems.com

Valley Power Systems David Peterson 855 Stillwater Road Sacrament CA 95691 916-374-2946  david.peterson@valleypsi.com
916-372-0920  www.valleypowersystems.com

Buses Dealers

Business Name Contact Name  Street Address  City State Zip Phone Number Email Address Engines New Vehicles Retrofits

Code Fax Number  Website Equipment

A -ZBUS SALES Keely King 3418 52nd Ave. Sacrament CA 95823 916-399-2946  kking@a-zbus.com [] []
916-391-1093  www.a-zbus.com

A - Z Bus Sales Inc. Marty Middleton 3418 52nd Ave. Sacrament CA 95823 916-715-2712  mmiddleton@a-zbus.com [] []
408-247-7484  www.a-zbus.com

Bus West Phil Lujan 16644 A. EIm Ave Caruthers CA 93609  559-455-8443  plujan@buswest.com
559-644-1096

Central California Power Blake Headley 19487 Broken Ct. Shafter CA 93263  661-589-2870  blaken@gensets.com

661-746-1651

Www.gensets.com
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Central California Power

Central Valley Truck Center

Complete Coach Works

Complete Coach Works

Creative Bus Sales Inc

Cummins West, Inc.

Cummins West, Inc.

Cummins West, Inc.

Emissions Control Systems

Emissions Retrofit Group

Emissions Retrofit Group

Fresno Motor Exchange

Golden State Peterbilt

Interstate Truck Center DBA Vall

Rachel Howze

Richard Aranas

Justin Scalzi

Justin Scalzi

Steve Chung

Earl Mohler

Jim Finnegan

Ron Henegar

Don Holt

David Wirth

David Wirth

Mark Gilio

Vester East

Ted Heilman

Engine Dealer List

6615 Rosedale Highwa

2707 S. East Ave

1863 Service Ct.

1863 Service Ct.

13501 Benson Ave

5250 Claremont Ave.

5333 N. Cornelia Ave.

4601 E. Brundage Ln.

2246 S. Railroad Ave

5720B Roseville Rd.

2408 Teagarden St.

2320 Stanislaus St.

4390 S. Bagley

5837 N. Goldenstate Bl

Bakersfield

Fresno

Riverside

Riverside

Chino

Stockton

Fresno

Bakersfield

Fresno

Sacrament

San Leandr

Fresno

Fresno

Turlock

CA

CA

CA

Ca

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

93308

93725

92507

92507

91710

95207

93722

93307

93721

95842

94577

93721

93725

95382

661-589-2870
661-589-1165

559-266-9531
559-266-4058

951-684-9585
951-836-0815

951-684-9585
951-836-0815

(800) 326-2877
(909) 465-5529
209-993-7756
209-472-3450

559-287-8971
559-274-4481

661-733-2555
661-861-8719

559-351-5747
559-266-2236

916-468-9104
866-334-7701

916-468-9104
866-334-7701
559-485-4427
559-264-4961
800-462-1863
559-237-1621

209-669-5444
209-669-6013

rachel@gensets.com

www.gensets.com

raranas@centralvalleytruckcenter

www.centralvalleytruckcenter.co

jscalzi@completecoach.com

www.completecoach.com

Jscalza@completecoach.com

www.completecoach.com

stevec@creativebussales.com

www.creativebussales.com

earl.p.mohler@cummins.com

www.cleaire.com

jim.p.finnegan@cummins.com

www.cleaire.com

ronald.e.henegar@cummins.com

www.cleaire.com

donholtdist@yahoo.com
emissioncontrolsystems.com
dwirth@emissionretrofit.com

www.emissionsretrofit.com

dwirth@emissionsretrofit.com

www.emissionsretrofit.com

a-1lmark@sbcglobal.net

www.alautoelectric.com

vestereast@emtharp.com

www.emtharp.com

theilman@itctrucks.com

www.itctrucks.com
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Ironman Parts & Services

Ironman Parts & Services

Ironman Parts & Services

Ironman Parts & Services

Ironman Parts & Services

Ironman parts & Services

Ironman Parts & Services

Ironman Parts & Services

Ironman Parts & Services

Ironman Parts & Services

Ironman Parts & Services

Ironman Parts & Services

IronmanParts & Services

Pape Machinery

Sales/Customer Servic

Sales/Customer Servic

Sales/Customer Servic

Sales/Customer Servic

Sales/Customer Servic

Sales/Customer Servic

Sales/Customer Servic

Sales/Customer Servic

Sales/Customer Servic

Sales/ Customer Servi

Sales/Customer Servic

Sales/Customer Servic

Sales/Customer Servic

Mike Huckabay

Engine Dealer List

2535 Anselmo Drive (

72189 Varner Road

10238 Cherry Ave

15252 Valley Blvd.

2960 Lenwood Road

8899 Three Flags Ave.

8853 Three Flags Ave.

14264 Valley Blvd, Sui

14066 Garfield Ave

2500 N. Alameda Stree

12500 E Slauson Ave,

981 66th Street

4164 E. Washington BI

3000 San Antonio Dr.

Corona

Thousand

Fontana

Fontana

Barstow

Hesperia

Hesperia

Fontana

Paramount

Compton

Santa Fe S

Oakland

Los Angele

Fowler

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

92879

92276

92335

92335

92311

92345

92345

92335

90723

90222

90670

94621

90023

93625

800-664-6707
951-734-5833

800-664-6707
951-734-5833

800-664-6707
951-734-5833

800-664-6707
951-734-5833

800-664-6707
951-734-5833

800-664-6707
951-734-5833

800-664-6707
951-734-5833

800-664-6707
951-734-5833

800-664-6707
951-734-5833

800-664-6707
951-734-5833

800-664-6707
951-734-5833
800-664-6707
951-734-5833
800-664-6707
951-734-5833

559-834-4774
559-834-4754

info@ironmanparts.com

Www.ironmanparts.com

info@ironmanparts.com

www.ironmanparts.com

info@ironmanparts.com

www.ironmanparts.com

info@ironmanparts.com

www.ironmanparts.com

info@ironmanparts.com

www.ironmanparts.com

info@ironmanparts.com

www.ironmanparts.com

info@ironmanparts.com

www.ironmanparts.com

info@ironmanparts.com
WWwWw.ironmanparts.com
info@ironmanparts.com
Www.ironmanparts.com
info@ironmanparts.com
Www.ironmanparts.com
info@ironmanparts.com
Www.ironmanparts.com
info@ironmanparts.com

Www.ironmanparts.com

info@ironmanparts.com

Www.ironmanparts.com

mhuckabay@papemachinery.co
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Engine Dealer List

Performance Truck & Diesel Lyle Oslin 2429 Fruitvale Ave., S Bakersfield CA 93308 661-395-0882  prdms@aol.com
661-395-1408

Quinn Company - Bakersfield Kelly Francis 2200 Pegasus Rd. Bakersfield CA 93308 559-891-6675  kfrancis@quinnpower.com
559-891-6700  www.quinncompany.com

Quinn Company - Corcoran Kelly Francis 510 Pickerell Street Corcoran CA 93212 559-891-6675  kfrancis@quinncompany.com
559-891-6700  www.quinncompany.com

Quinn Company - Oxnard Kelly Francis 801 Del Norte Blvd. Oxnard CA 93031 559-891-6675  kfrancis@quinncompany.com
559-891-6700  www.quinncompany.com

Quinn Company - Salinas Kelly Francis 1300 Abbott Salinas CA 93901 559-891-6675  kfrancis@quinncompany.com
559-891-6700  www.quinncompany.com

Quinn Company - Santa Maria Kelly Francis 1655 Carlotti Drive SantaMari CA 93454 559-891-6675  kfrancis@quinncompany.com
559-891-6700  www.quinncompany.com

Quinn Company - Selma Kelly Francis 10273 S. Golden State  Selma CA 93662 559-891-6675  kfrancis@quinncompany.com
559-891-6700  www.quinncompany.com

Quinn Power Systems Bob Shepherd P.O. Box 227044 Los Angele CA 0022-074  562-463-6013  bshepherd@quinnpower.com []
562-699-7971  www.quinncompany.com

R.L. Righetti Enterprises Ray Righetti, Jr. 1627 E. Channel St.  Stockton ~ CA 95205  209-464-8306  rayjr@righetti.net L]
209-464-4739  www.Righetti.net

Rogers Truck Sales and Service  Ed Rogers 4312 S. Chestnut Ave. Fresno CA 93725 559-264-2891  erpgersf@aol.com L]
559-264-9383

Southwest Dealer Service's Dave Carney 1700 Willow Pass Ct  Concord CA 94520 925-382-5670  dcarneyswds@yahoo.com
925-753-5435  karrtrack.com

Valley Power Products Johnnie McGrew 855 Stillwater Road Sacrament CA 95691 916-496-6036  johnnie.mcgrew@valleypsi.com
916-327-2721  www.valleypowersystems.com

Valley Power Products, Inc. Mark A. Peterson 2935 S. Orange Ave.  Fresno CA 93725 559-237-0869  mark.peterson@valleypsi.com
559-442-6056  www.ValleyPowerSystems.com

Valley Power Systems David Peterson 855 Stillwater Road Sacrament CA 95691 916-374-2946  david.peterson@valleypsi.com

916-372-0920  www.valleypowersystems.com
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Engine Dealer List

Wondries Fleet Group Clark Cooper 1247 West Main Street Alhambra CA 91801 626-457-5590  yesenia@bobwondriesford.com L] L]
626-457-5593
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